
CDA MARCH MAYHEM ACCURACY GAME RESULTS SHEET 
Event: March Mayhem Date: 23/03/2019 

Head Judge: Sharyn Palmer 

Host Club: SCFD 

 

 

 
 

FP TEAM CLUB Score LAPS Bonus  

1 Joel Pancari with Tric SCFD 14.00 (Q) 155 5 
2 Joel Pancari with Basil SCFD 11.00 (Q) 124 5 
3 Brian Lees with Stihllie   11.00 (Q) 93 5 
4 Sandra Smith with Maddie PADS 10.00 (Q) 62 5 
5 Kaitlin Smith with Willow PADS 10.00 (Q) 62 5 
6 Garth Gibson with Skye PADS 9.00 (Q) 31 5 
7 Helen Dibble with Indi PADS 9.00 (Q) 31 5 
8 Jane Trezise with Icon   9.00 (Q) 31 5 
9 Leanne Wegner with Doppler TDDS 9.00 (Q) 31 5 

10 Paul Trezise with Panda   8 31 
 11 Candice Leighton with Cricket DFAN 8 1 
 12 Sophie Calvert with Monty   7 1 
 13 Deborah Colmer with Chaco SCFD 7 1 
 14 Amy Logan with Lui MADD 6 1 
 15 Emily Ward with Lass MADD 6 1 
 16 Renae Crowe with Strive PADS 6 1 
 17 Chitrat Rakpakdee with Skye PADS 6 1 
 18 Kristy Doran with Chase PADS 6 1 
 19 Alica Wegner with Doppler SCFD 6 1 
 20 Sam Dobson with Ash DDDD 4 1 
 21 David Valkhoff with Ozzy PADS 3 1 
 22 Kristy Doran with Lexi PADS 3 1 
 23 Sandra Smith with Marley PADS 3 1 
 24 Emily Ward with Beans MADD 1 1 
 25 Leanne Wegner with Sammy TDDS 1 1 
 26 Renae Crowe with Bella PADS 0 1 
 27 Jessica Kaddatz with Buffy PADS 0 1  

28 Renae Crowe with Tess PADS 0 1  
29 George Kaddatz with Zep PADS 0 1  
30 Alica Wegner with Toruk SCFD 0 1  
31 Leanne Wegner with Detox TDDS 0 1  

 
 



CDA MARCH MAYHEM FREESTYLE SKILLS RESULTS SHEET 
Event: March Mayhem Date: 23/03/2019 

Head Judge: Sharyn Palmer 

Host Club: SCFD 

 

 

 
Super Pro Skills Division 

       

             Score     
 

FP TEAM CLUB Elements Catches Total LAPS Bonus  

1 Sam Dobson with Ash DDDD 8.5 21 8.50 (Q) 48 17 
2 Alica Wegner with Toruk SCFD 8.4 16 8.40 (Q) 36 5 
3 Chitrat Rakpakdee with Skye PADS 7.9 23 7.90 (Q) 24 5 
4 Candice Walsh with Scout PADS 7.4 7 7.4 12   
5 Sandra Smith with Maddie PADS 7.4 22 7.40 (Q) 12 5 
6 Leanne Wegner with Sammy TDDS 7.3 11 7.3 12   
7 Sandra Smith with Marley PADS 3.5 11 3.5 1   

 

       Pro Skills Division 
       

             Score     
 

FP TEAM CLUB Elements Catches Total LAPS Bonus  

1 Renae Crowe with Strive PADS 8.6 16 8.60 (Q) 60 5 
2 Emily Ward with Lass MADD 8.3 10 8.30 (Q) 24 5 
3 Emily Ward with Beans MADD 7.5 14 7.50 (Q) 12 5 
4 Leanne Wegner with Doppler TDDS 7.5 12 7.50 (Q) 12 5 
5 Amy Logan with Lui MADD 6.9 11 6.90 (Q) 1 5 



CDA MARCH MAYHEM TOSS AND FETCH RESULTS SHEET 
Event: March Mayhem Date: 23/03/2019 

Head Judge: Sharyn Palmer 

Host Club: SCFD 

 

 

 

Beginners Division 
      

 
       

FP TEAM CLUB Round 1 Round 2 Total LAPS 
Bonus  

                
1 George Kaddatz with Zep PADS 10.00 (Q) 16.00 (Q) 26 69 40 
2 Kaitlin Smith with Willow PADS 10.00 (Q) 14.00 (Q) 24 46 20 
3 Jessica Kaddatz with Buffy PADS 11.00 (Q) 5 16 1 5 
4 Amy Logan with Lui MADD 8.50 (Q) 7.00 (Q) 15.5 1 20 
5 Jessica Kaddatz with Risk PADS 10.00 (Q) 4.5 14.5 1 5 
6 Jacob Valkhoff with Ozzy   7.50 (Q) 6 13.5 1 5 
7 Emma Smith with Samira CDA 9.00 (Q) 4.5 13.5 1 5 
8 Alex MacDonald with Dunwurkn Twix   13.00 (Q) 0 13 1 5 
9 Charlie Queen with Dunwurkn Twix PADS 12.50 (Q)   12.5 1 5 

10 Allison Britton with Rehab TDDS 10.00 (Q) 0 10 1 5 
11 Rachael Millett with Lass MADD 5 3.5 8.5 1   
12 Deborah Colmer with Chaco SCFD 6.5 1 7.5 1   
13 Kaitlin Smith with Harper PADS 3 2.5 5.5 1   
14 kasey black with Willow PADS 2.5 0 2.5 1   
15 Sophie Calvert with Richie   2 0 2 1   
999 Emily Ward with Lacey MADD NFC NFC NFC NFC NFC 
999 Allison Britton with Trendy TDDS NFC NFC NFC NFC NFC 
999 Mariji Smith with AmPlify   NFC NFC NFC NFC NFC 
999 Allison Britton with Keeper TDDS NFC NFC NFC NFC NFC 
999 Sam Dobson with Bond DDDD NFC NFC NFC NFC NFC 
999 Allison Britton with Addict TDDS NFC NFC NFC NFC NFC 
999 Rachael Millett with Basil MADD NFC NFC NFC NFC NFC 
999 Carol Lees with Llee SCFD NFC NFC NFC NFC NFC 

 

Excellent Division 
      

FP TEAM CLUB Round 1 Round 2 Total LAPS 
Bonus  

                
1 Jessica Kaddatz with Zep PADS 11 12.50 (Q) 23.5 1 25 
2 Sophie Calvert with Monty   10 1.5 11.5 1   
3 Renae Crowe with Tess PADS 8.5 3 11.5 1   
4 Leanne Wegner with Detox TDDS 8 2.5 10.5 1   
5 Leanne Wegner with Sammy TDDS 10 0 10 1   
6 Allison Britton with Bonus TDDS 3   3 1   
7 Alica Wegner with Toruk SCFD 0 0 0 1   
8 Mariji Smith with Scream   0   0 1   

 



CDA MARCH MAYHEM TOSS AND FETCH RESULTS SHEET 
Event: March Mayhem Date: 23/03/2019 

Head Judge: Sharyn Palmer 

Host Club: SCFD 

 

 

Open Division 
      

 
       

FP TEAM CLUB Round 1 Round 2 Total LAPS 
Bonus  

                
1 Chitrat Rakpakdee with Skye PADS 10.5 14 24.5 46 20 
2 Sandra Smith with Marley PADS 12 8.5 20.5 1   
3 David Valkhoff with Ozzy PADS 11.5 8.5 20 1   
4 Jane Trezise with Icon   13 7 20 1   
5 Emily Ward with Beans MADD 2 13.5 15.5 1   
6 Paul Trezise with Panda   14 0 14 1   
7 Helen Dibble with Indi PADS 11 2.5 13.5 1   
8 Garth Gibson with Skye PADS 2.5 10 12.5 1   
9 Sam Dobson with Ash DDDD 5 7.5 12.5 1   

10 Emily Ward with Lass MADD 3 7.5 10.5 1   
11 Kristy Doran with Chase PADS 5.5 2.5 8 1   
12 Allison Britton with Logic TDDS 7.5   7.5 1   
13 Kristy Doran with Lexi PADS 2.5 4.5 7 1   
14 Renae Crowe with Bella PADS 3 0 3 1   

       
 

        Masters Division 
      

 
       

FP TEAM CLUB Round 1 Round 2 Total LAPS 
Bonus  

                
1 Candice Leighton with Soda DFAN 12.5 19.5 32 230   
2 Brian Lees with Stihllie   17.5 13 30.5 184   
3 Candice Leighton with Cricket DFAN 17 9.5 26.5 138   
4 Sandra Smith with Maddie PADS 13 13 26 69   
5 Joel Pancari with Basil SCFD 12.5 13.5 26 69   
6 Renae Crowe with Strive PADS 15.5 10.5 26 69   
7 Alica Wegner with Doppler SCFD 13.5 11 24.5 46   
8 Joel Pancari with Tric SCFD 10.5 13 23.5 1   
9 Candice Walsh with Scout PADS 0 11.5 11.5 1   

 


